“History of The Eagles” July 2013 Tour Dates:
(tour dates are subject to change at any time)

Saturday, July 06, Louisville, KY @ KFC Yum! Center
Sunday, July 07, Milwaukee, WI @ Summerfest
Tuesday, July 09, Cleveland, OH @ Quicken Loans Arena
Thursday, July 11, Toronto, Ontario @ Air Canada Centre
Monday, July 15, Ottawa, Ontario @ Scotiabank Place
Tuesday, July 16, Philadelphia, PA @ Wells Fargo Center
Thursday, July 18, Uncasville, CT @ Mohegan Sun Arena
Friday, July 19, Boston, MA @ Comcast Center
Monday, July 22, Washington, D.C. @ Verizon Center
Tuesday, July 23, Pittsburgh, PA @ Consol Energy Center
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